Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 18
9/2/19 - 17:09

Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod5

1
2
3

4 GRAVORAC, Nemanja

5
6

BUKALOV, Nemanja
TRIFUNOVIC, Marko

NIKOLESKU, Mateja

Grupa3od5

1

OO bhwN

ZORAJE, Strahinja
DJUKETIC, Ivan
RADJENOVIC, Matija
HORVATH, Levente
EREMIC, Milos
PETROVIC, Petar

Grupa5o0d5

OO0~ WNPRE

ZUBIC, Marko
CSILICS, Mark
KOLOVIC, Marko
MERKL, Miljan
BALAZ, Kadar
DOMBOVARI, Kolos

G.R.

03 POL
08 BIE
07 MAR
05 ARE
08 SPRO
05 SPRO
06 POL
04 SZSK
07 PRO
08 PRO
06 NS

05 BSSC
02 POL
05 FEN
08 PRO
06 BSSC

55353

48.65
42.31
33.92
36.70
45.58
50.09

46.51
39.32
29.75
35.51
44.76
48.83

Grupa2od5

1
2
3
4
5
6

KRIVOSIJA, Damjan
MANDIC, Milos
VUKMIROVIC, Marko
SEKULIC, Pavle
JANKOVIC, Aleksa
SAROVIC, Vukasin

Grupa4od5

1

O bhwN

BURIC, Zarko
LEZAIC, Filip
FARKAS, Balaz
MARTIC, Bojan

SZEKELY-SZABO, Szilveszter

RISTIC, Aleksa

G.R.

08
08

08
08
08

08
04
01
05
06
08

MAR
SPRO
POL
POL
PRO
BJE

SPRO
POL
SPRO
SPRO
MSE
SSuU

57.38
51.03
50.56
50.72
51.24

46.59
39.67
30.72
36.29
45.00
49.39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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